




The Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Hamper



		
SAICHO Jasmine Sparkling Tea (75cl)	HARRODS Mini Fruit Trio Gift Set (270g e)	HARRODS Wicker Basket (42cm x 26cm x 16cm)

For allergens, see ingredients listed in ****bold****:

WINE & SPIRITS (1)

Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea (75cl)

Cold brewed Jasmine Tea (90%), white grape juice from concentrate, acid: Vitamin C, natural oak wood flavour, carbon dioxide.

Non Alcoholic

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within five days.

Made in China.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	114KJ
Energy (Kcal):	27Kcal
Fat:	<0.1g
of which saturates:	<0.1g
Carbohydrates:	5.3g
Of which sugars:	5.1g
Protein:	1.2g
Salt:	<0.1g
Caffeine:	17mg

CONFECTIONERY (1)

Mini Fruit Trio Gift Set (270g e (1x100g e, 1x90g e, 1x80g e))

Dark Chocolate Amarena Cherries

Amarena cherries (43%) [cherries (47%), sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, Amarena juice, colour: anthocyanins; dextrose, acidifier: citric acid; flavouring, preservative: **sulphur dioxide**], sugar, cocoa mass*, cocoa butter*, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, glazing agent: shellac; glucose syrup, thickening agent: gum arabic.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	1859KJ
Energy (Kcal):	442Kcal
Fat:	18.5g
of which saturates:	11.1g
Carbohydrates:	63.6g
Of which sugars:	59.2g
Protein:	2.8g
Salt:	0.03g

Milk Chocolate Raspberries

Sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-**milk** powder, cocoa mass*, freeze-dried raspberries (8%), skimmed-**milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, glazing agent: shellac; glucose syrup, thickening agent: gum arabic.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2235KJ
Energy (Kcal):	536Kcal
Fat:	31.4g
of which saturates:	19.8g
Carbohydrates:	53.4g
Of which sugars:	53.4g
Protein:	6.8g
Salt:	0.11g

White Chocolate Strawberries

Sugar, cocoa butter*, whole-**milk** powder, freeze-dried strawberries (9%), emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring, glazing agent: shellac; glucose syrup, thickening agent: gum arabic.

Nutritional Information (Per 100g):	
Energy (KJ):	2237 KJ
Energy (Kcal):	536Kcal
Fat:	30.7g
of which saturates:	19.9g
Carbohydrates:	57.5g
Of which sugars:	53.7g
Protein:	5.9g
Salt:	0.14g

*This product has been made using responsibly sourced cocoa.

May contain traces of tree nuts and gluten.

Suitable for those on a halal diet. Alcohol-free. Caution: Although every care has been taken to remove fruit stones, some may remain.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in Germany for Harrods Ltd, Knightsbridge, London SW1X 7XL.